

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
144	125089	PM1P-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,705,626.98	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,006,968.48	
145	125026	PM1Q-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,873,419.95	
151	120959, 125202, 125203, 125204	0023-146-140,N501; 0023-146-146,N501; 0023-146-147,N501; 0023-146-148,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,030,534.18	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,118,979.03	
261	125708	PM2K-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CRAIG	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,691,789.32	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,698,750.94	
263	125714	PM2L-009-F25, P401	US-221	Salem	BEDFORD	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,908,221.75	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,997,454.30	
270	126036, 126209	1088-011-868, P401; PM2O-011-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$845,610.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$845,969.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,044,078.56	
271	126390	PM2P-060-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$199,685.60	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$291,032.00	
331	125036, 125663	6501-130-351, N501; PM3E-041-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,136,363.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,208,703.94	
460	125579	PM4I-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHARLES CITY	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,573,000.00	
468	125588	PM4K-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$2,649,689.07	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,712,577.77	
						A1168	A & A CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$3,800,920.25	
469	125589, 125590, 125591	PM4D-074-F25, P401; PM4D-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	PRINCE GEORGE	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,707,309.35	
551	125611	PM5T-122-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	H594	RICHARD HITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,750,906.20	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
552	125498, 125501	0301-109-193, P401; 0301-109-194, P401	0301	Hampton Roads	EMPORIA	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$481,932.12	
553	125027	PM5Z-091-F25, P401	0095	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$9,019,060.60	\$
650	125389	PM6J-966-F25, P401	0095	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,150,208.37	\$
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,252,523.19	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,355,777.00	
661	124789, 124790	PM62-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,188,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,311,027.92	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,325,864.38	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,569,551.00	
662	125794	PM6Y-088-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,119,429.26	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,216,801.75	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,324,551.00	
663	125796	PM6Z-088-F25, P401	0208	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,626,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,920,474.70	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,336,356.24	
736	125687	PM7H-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$957,467.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,114,827.89	
737	125670	PM7T-967-F25, P401	0064	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$944,799.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,239,764.66	
856	124965	PM8A-045-F25,N501	0220	Staunton	HIGHLAND	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$980,041.02	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$982,569.33	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,004,410.68	
857	124966	PM8C-081-F25,N501	0060	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$540,294.38	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$617,157.32	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
858	124967	PM8E-007-F25,N501	0250	Staunton	AUGUSTA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,773,118.31	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,841,932.09	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,983,550.00	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,039,167.93	
861	124969	PM8H-968-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,599,777.00	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,673,934.93	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,765,722.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,950,727.67	
862	124970	PM8I-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	WARREN	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,492,612.29	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,633,234.68	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$2,952,281.58	
866	125555	PM8O-007-F25,N501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,953,400.79	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,041,774.53	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,280,328.00	
980	125877	PM9A-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,217,529.60	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,398,671.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,734,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,339,401.47	
981	125155	PM9I-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,761,053.37	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,420,244.41	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,573,671.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,345,777.00	
982	125876	PM9G-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,069,188.15	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,128,143.25	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,155,551.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,320,777.00	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,853,294.01	
983	125874	PM9F-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,730,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,054,575.95	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,129,951.01	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,354,835.54	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
984	125853	PM9V-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,355,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,370,655.32	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,429,551.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,460,952.76	
985	125855	PM9Z-029-F25, N501	VAROUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,670,303.70	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,704,820.98	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,834,551.00	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,912,830.30	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,944,777.00	
K92	123767	PM5Z-047-F25, P401	0060	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$28,214,147.04	\$
L07	111788	0264-122-391, C501	0264	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$1,913,359.30	\$
						P2973	POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	\$2,082,132.65	
L19	121349	0646-013-008, B686	0646	Bristol	BUCHANAN	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$2,375,262.98	
L35	104452	0619-025-781, B632	0619	Bristol	DICKENSON	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,732,885.95	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$2,607,317.00	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$3,202,671.07	
M07	119454	U000-120-296, M501	VARIOUS	Salem	MARTINSVILLE	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$567,974.95	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$689,812.29	
						F131	F & B CONTRACTORS, LTD.	\$891,800.00	
M10	124369	9999-961-840,N501, N502	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	A1149	ANGLERS LLC	\$452,435.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$538,036.64	
M12	117017	0666-009-878, B669	0666	Salem	BEDFORD	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$3,465,497.85	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$3,951,306.61	
						A3748	ADVANTAGE STEEL & CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$4,789,935.00	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$5,935,064.55	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
M13	117008	0778-035-619, B635	0778	Salem	GILES	B728	STONEWALL BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,875,200.32	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$2,023,289.46	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,165,384.27	
M14	115510, 124306	9999-065-183; 9999-182-182, M501	9999; VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORTHAMPTON	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,855,748.96	
						V1641	VIRGINIA CAROLINA CIVIL, INC.	\$4,220,207.77	
						P2973	POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	\$4,752,374.40	
						C556	CONRAD BROTHERS OF VIRGINIA, INC.	\$4,974,612.39	
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$5,557,374.81	
M15	115474	0003-204-180	0003	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,996,983.80	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$3,212,790.00	
						H019	WILLIAM A. HAZEL, INC.	\$3,570,600.00	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$4,618,716.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$5,388,636.00	
M20	125048	BR02-962-883, B668	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	S871	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$2,976,500.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$3,599,500.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,697,076.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$3,809,695.00	
						S4362	SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.	\$3,815,000.00	
						I1006	INTERNATIONAL RIGGING GROUP, LLC	\$4,136,072.00	
						O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,282,250.00	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS, INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$4,335,000.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$4,750,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$4,933,250.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$5,058,500.00	
M21	113984	0680-013-965, N501	0680	Bristol	BUCHANAN	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$699,414.35	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$907,870.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2025

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
M22	123847	0007-021-751, N501	0007	Staunton	CLARKE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,330,323.15	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,460,649.00	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,585,500.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,082,593.26	
M27	123846	0128-118-320, B629	0128	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$1,511,318.50	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,297,195.00	
P60	126376	9999-964-920, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	A4338	THE AERO-MARK COMPANY LLC	\$1,939,594.45	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$2,010,747.31	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,674,571.71	